
Spring Canyon Middle School

School Community Council 2023-2024

Parent Members:

Matthew Bradley matthew.norman.bradley@gmail.com 2nd term, 1st year

Tabitha Pacheco tabithalpacheco@gmail.com 2nd term, 1st year

Amber Whatcott amberwhatcott@gmail.com 1st term, 1st year

Josh Porter portjsh@gmail.com 2nd term, 2nd year

Jennifer Bussio jbussio@gmail.com 1st term, 1st year

Rachel Anderson rachnbrad@gmail.com 2nd term, 2nd year

Faculty/Staff Members:

Alison Hansen alison.hansen@nebo.edu Principal

Heather Westover heather.westover@nebo.edu Faculty (1st term, 1st year)

Brittany Lundell
*Facilitator

brittany.lundell@nebo.edu
Comm Council Facilitator ( 1st

term 2nd year)

**Travis Moss travis.moss@nebo.edu Asst Principal

**Not an elected or voting member, but will attend meetings regularly.
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